Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - April 2019

Class | Permit Type | Date Issued Valuation Permit #

Agricultural

Building
NONE $0.00 $0.00

Agricultural Building Valuation Total: $0.00 Agricultural Building Fee Total: $0.00

Agricultural Valuation Total: $0.00  Agricultural Fee Total: $0.00

Commercial
Building

04/09/2019 $800,000.00 190051 $0.00
04/10/2019 $200,000.00 190057 $691.00
04/10/2019 $946,870.00 190059 $2,556.00
04/11/2019 $2,780,000.00 190065 $5,590.00
Commercial Building Valuation Total: $4,726,870.00 Commercial Building Fee Total:  ~ $8,837.00
Electrical
04/09/2019 190053 $39.16
04/09/2019 190054 $35.88
04/09/2019 190055 $35.88
04/12/2019 190066 $50.13
04/12/2019 190067 $35.88
04/23/2019 190070 $53.88

Commercial Electrical Fee Total: $250.81
Mechanical
04/01/2019 190050 $64.91
04/29/2019 190079 $66.90
Commercial Mechanical Fee Total: $131.81
Plumbing
04/29/2019 190080 $65.50
Commercial Plumbing Fee Total: $65.50
Right of Way
04/23/2019 190076 $25.00
04/30/2019 190086 $25.00
Commercial Right of Way Fee Total: $50.00

04/23/2019 190072 $15.00
04/24/2019 190073 $30.00

Commercial Sign Fee Total: $45.00

Commercial Valuation Total: $4,726,870.00 Commercial Fee Total: $9,380.12




Residential
Building

04/09/2019
04/10/2019
04/10/2019
04/10/2019
04/23/2019
04/24/2019
04/29/2019

Residential Building Valuation Total:

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Right of Way

04/11/2019
04/23/2019
04/29/2019
04/30/2019

04/29/2019
04/29/2019

04/09/2019
04/10/2019
04/11/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/23/2019
04/24/2019

Residential Valuation Total:

$20,000.00
$175,000.00
$378,000.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$700,000.00
$8,000.00

$1,341,000.00

190052
190058
190060
190062
190074
190078
190084

Residential Building Fee Total:

190063
190068
190083
190085
Residential Electrical Fee Total:

190081
190082
Residential Mechanical Fee Total:

Residential Plumbing Fee Total:

190056
190061
190064
190069
190071
190075
190077

Residential Right of Way Fee Total:

$1,341,000.00

Residential Sign Fee Total:

$147.00
$628.50
$1,178.00
$284.50
$78.25
$1,941.00
$65.75

$4,323.00

$35.88
$47.08
$35.88
$35.88
$154.72

$34.76
$34.76
$69.52

$0.00
$0.00

$395.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$445.00
$25.00

$965.00

$0.00
$0.00

Residential Fee Total: $5,512.24

Valuation Grand Total:

$6,067,870.00

Fee Grand Total: $14,892.36
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Permits - YTD - through April 2019

Class Valuation

Permit Type

Agricultural
Building
Agricultural
Valuation Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Agricultural
Fee Total:

$0.00

$0.00

Commercial
Building $13,231,900.00

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Right of Way

Sign

Commercial

Valuation Total: $13,231,900.00

Commercial
Fee Total:

$22,018.00
$359.21
$390.76
$339.00
$75.00
$270.00

$23,451.97

Residential
Building
Electrical

$1,752,300.00

Mechanical
Plumbing
Right of Way
Sign

Residential

Valuation Total:  $1,752,300.00

Residential
Fee Total:

$6,435.38
$841.20
$180.43
$109.00

$1,015.00
$0.00

$8,581.01

Valuation Grand Total: $14,984,200.00 Fee Grand Total: $32,032.98




