Building Department

As reported by Perry Johnson, Building Official

Permits - By Class - By Type - April 2019						
Class	Permit Type	Date Issued	Valuation		Permit #	Fee
Agricult	unal					
Agricult						
	Building	NONE	\$0.00			\$0.00
	A ani an liter na l Derildi		\$0.00	A arrient tunnel Du	ildin a Essa Tatalı	
	Agricultural Buildi	ng varuation lotal:	\$0.00	Agricultural bu	ilding Fee Total:	\$0.00
	Agricultural V	aluation Total:	\$0.00	Agricultur	al Fee Total:	\$0.00
Commer	8			0		
	Building					
	6	04/09/2019	\$800,000.00		190051	\$0.00
		04/10/2019	\$200,000.00		190057	\$691.00
		04/10/2019	\$946,870.00		190059	\$2,556.00
		04/11/2019	\$2,780,000.00		190065	\$5,590.00
	Commercial Buildi	ng Valuation Total:	\$4,726,870.00	Commercial Bu	ilding Fee Total:	\$8,837.00
	Electrical		. , ,			. ,
		04/09/2019			190053	\$39.16
		04/09/2019			190054	\$35.88
		04/09/2019			190055	\$35.88
		04/12/2019			190066	\$50.13
		04/12/2019			190067	\$35.88
		04/23/2019			190070	\$53.88
				Commercial Elec	ctrical Fee Total:	\$250.81
	Mechanical					
		04/01/2019			190050	\$64.91
		04/29/2019			190079	\$66.90
			(Commercial Mechanical Fee Total:		\$131.81
	Plumbing					
		04/29/2019			190080	\$65.50
				Commercial Plu	mbing Fee Total:	\$65.50
	Right of Way					
		04/23/2019			190076	\$25.00
		04/30/2019			190086	\$25.00
			Co	mmercial Right o	f Way Fee Total:	\$50.00
	Sign					
		04/23/2019			190072	\$15.00
		04/24/2019			190073	\$30.00
				Commercia	l Sign Fee Total:	\$45.00
	Commercial	Valuation Total:	\$4,726,870.00	Commerci	ial Fee Total:	\$9,380.12

Residen	tial				
	Building				
		04/09/2019	\$20,000.00	190052	\$147.00
		04/10/2019	\$175,000.00	190058	\$628.50
		04/10/2019	\$378,000.00	190060	\$1,178.00
		04/10/2019	\$50,000.00	190062	\$284.50
		04/23/2019	\$10,000.00	190074	\$78.25
		04/24/2019	\$700,000.00	190078	\$1,941.00
		04/29/2019	\$8,000.00	190084	\$65.75
	Residential Buil	ding Valuation Total:	\$1,341,000.00	Residential Building Fee Total:	\$4,323.0
	Electrical				
		04/11/2019		190063	\$35.88
		04/23/2019		190068	\$47.08
		04/29/2019		190083	\$35.88
		04/30/2019		190085	\$35.88
				Residential Electrical Fee Total:	\$154.72
	Mechanical				
		04/29/2019		190081	\$34.76
		04/29/2019		190082	\$34.76
				Residential Mechanical Fee Total:	\$69.52
	Plumbing				
		NONE			\$0.00
				Residential Plumbing Fee Total:	\$0.0
	Right of Way				
		04/09/2019		190056	\$395.0
		04/10/2019		190061	\$25.0
		04/11/2019		190064	\$25.0
		04/23/2019		190069	\$25.00
		04/23/2019		190071	\$25.00
		04/23/2019		190075	\$445.00
		04/24/2019		190077	\$25.00
			R	Residential Right of Way Fee Total:	\$965.0
	Sign				
		NONE			\$0.0
				Residential Sign Fee Total:	\$0.0
	D. 11 (11		φ1 3. 41 0.00 0.0		Φ Ε Ε1 Δ Δ
	Kesidential	Valuation Total:	\$1,341,000.00	Residential Fee Total:	\$5,512.24
	Valuat	ion Grand Total:	\$6,067,870.00	Fee Grand Total:	\$14,892.30

Class	Permit Type	Valuation		Fee
Agricult	ural			
0	Building	\$0.00		\$0.0
	Agricultural		Agricultural	
	Valuation Total:	\$0.00	Fee Total:	\$0.0
Commer	aial			
Commer	Building	\$13,231,900.00		\$22,018.0
	Electrical	\$13,231,900.00		\$22,018.0
	Mechanical			\$390.7
	Plumbing			\$339.0
	Right of Way			\$75.0
	Sign			\$270.0
	Commercial		Commercial	
	Valuation Total:	\$13,231,900.00	Fee Total:	\$23,451.97
Resident	tial			
	Building	\$1,752,300.00		\$6,435.3
	Electrical			\$841.2
	Mechanical			\$180.4
	Plumbing			\$109.0
	Right of Way			\$1,015.0
	Sign			\$0.0
	Residential		Residential	
	Valuation Total:	\$1,752,300.00	Fee Total:	\$8,581.01